
Name of the Company :

Scrip Code : 532941 Quarter Ended : 30/06/2008

As a percentage 

of(A+B)
1

As a percentage of 

(A+B+C)

(A) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group
2

 

1 Indian

(a) Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family 17 6599280 57.74770 57.74770

(b) Central Government/ State Government(s)

(c) Bodies Corporate

(d) Financial Institutions/ Banks

(e) Any Others(Specify)

(e-i) 1. Directors & their Relatives

(e-ii)

Sub Total(A)(1) 17 6599280 0 57.74770 57.75

2 Foreign

a Individuals (Non-Residents Individuals/

Foreign Individuals)

b Bodies Corporate

c Institutions

d Any Others(Specify)

d-i

d-ii

Sub Total(A)(2) 0 0 0 0.00000 0.00

Total Shareholding of Promoter     and Promoter 

Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2) 17 6599280 0 57.74770 57.75

(B) Public shareholding

1 Institutions

(a) Mutual  Funds/ UTI 2 793520 793520 6.94378 6.94

(b) Financial Institutions 
/ 
Banks 1 12695 12695 0.11109 0.11

(c) Central Government/ State Government(s)

(d) Venture  Capital Funds 

(e) Insurance Companies

(f) Foreign Institutional Investors 6 424529 424529 3.71489 3.71

(g) Foreign Venture Capital Investors

(h) Any Other (specify)

(h-i)

(h-ii)

Sub-Total (B)(1) 9 1230744 1230744 10.76976 10.77

B 2 Non-institutions

(a) Bodies Corporate 211 945325 871825 8.27217 8.27

(b) Individuals

I

Individuals -i. Individual shareholders holding 

nominal share capital up to Rs 1 lakh 6323 804331 804251 7.03838 7.04

II ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal   share 

capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh. 30 1753502 1238502 15.34421 15.34

(c) Any Other (specify)

(c-i) ( 1) Trusts

(c-ii) ( 2) Non Resident Indians 105 41359 41359 0.36192 0.36

(c-iii) (3) Overseas Corporate Bodies

(c-iv) ( 3) Clearing Members 20 3260 3260 0.02853 0.03

(c-v) ( 4) Hindu Undivided Families 203 49979 49979 0.43735 0.44

Sub-Total (B)(2) 6892 3597756 3009176 31.48255 31.48

(B)
Total         Public Shareholding (B)= 

(B)(1)+(B)(2) 6901 4828500 4239920 42.25230 42.25

TOTAL (A)+(B) 6918 11427780 4239920 100.00000 100.00

(C) Shares  held  by Custodians and against     which 

Depository Receipts have been issued 0.00

GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C) 6918 11427780 4239920 100.00

Category 

code

Category of 

Shareholder

Number of 

Shareholders

Total number 

of  shares

Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern

CORDS CABLE INDUSTRIES LTD.

Number of shares 

held in 

dematerialized form

Total shareholding as a percentage of total 

number of shares



(I)(b) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category 

“Promoter and Promoter Group”

Sr. No. Name of the shareholder Number of shares Shares as a percentage of total number of 

shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) 

indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}

    

1 SANTOSH MALHOTRA 31864 0.27883

2 CHANAN LAL SAWHNEY 104981 0.91865

3 BRAHM DUTT PRASHAR 47257 0.41353

4 GAURAV SAWHNEY 171889 1.50413

5 VARUN SAWHNEY 145594 1.27404

6 AMIT PRASHAR 142540 1.24731

7 RAHUL PRASHAR 123247 1.07849

8 RAKESH MALHOTRA 1798504 15.738

9 C.S.MALHOTRA 38483 0.33675

10 SUCHITA MALHOTRA 4106 0.03593

11 ASHA MALHOTRA 251729 2.20278

12 KARMA WALI SAWHNEY 145208 1.27066

13 ADESH PRASHAR 110342 0.96556

14 ADITYA MLHOTRA 75067 0.65688

15 NAVEEN SAWHNEY 1503701 13.15829

16 D K PRASHAR 1776364 15.54426

17 ADARSH SAWHNEY 128404 1.12361

                                                TOTAL 6599280 57.7477



(I)(c) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category 

“Public” and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. No. Name of the shareholder Number of shares Shares as a percentage of total number of 

shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) 

indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}

1 ICICI PRUDENTIAL TAX PLAN 538200 4.70958

2 UTI-MID CAP FUND 255320 2.2342

3 NOTZ STUCKI ET CIE S.A.A/C ARUNA FUND 161771 1.41559

4 UNICON SECURITIES PVT.LTD. 276534 2.41984

5 LASHIT SANGHVI 230000 2.01264

6 JAGDISH N MASTER 150000 1.31259

7 RAVI KANAIYALAL SHETH 125000 1.09383

8 BHARAT KANAIYALAL SHETH 125000 1.09383

                                                                  TOTAL 1861825 16.2921



(I)(d)

Sr. No. Name of the shareholder Category of Shareholders 

(Promoters / Public)

Number of locked-in 

shares

Locked-in shares as a percentage of total number of 

shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in 

Statement at para (I)(a) above}

    

1 SANTOSH MALHOTRA PROMOTERS 31864 0.27883

2 CHANAN LAL SAWHNEY PROMOTERS 104981 0.91865

3 BRAHAM DUTT PRASHAR PROMOTERS 47257 0.41353

4 GAURAV SAWHNEY PROMOTERS 171889 1.50413

5 VARUN SAWHNEY PROMOTERS 145594 1.27404

6 AMIT PRASHAR PROMOTERS 142540 1.24731

7 RAHUL PRASHAR PROMOTERS 123247 1.07849

8 RAKESH MALHOTRA PROMOTERS 1798504 15.738

9 C.S. MALHOTRA PROMOTERS 38483 0.33675

10 SUCHITA MALHOTRA PROMOTERS 4106 0.03593

11 ASHA MALHOTRA PROMOTERS 251729 2.20278

12 KARMA WALI SAWHNEY PROMOTERS 145208 1.27066

13 ADESH PRASHAR PROMOTERS 110342 0.96556

14 ADITYA MALHOTRA PROMOTERS 75067 0.65688

15 NAVEEN SAWHNEY PROMOTERS 1503701 13.15829

16 D.K. PRASHAR PROMOTERS 1776364 15.54426

17 ADARSH SAWHNEY PROMOTERS 128404 1.12361

18 PRASHANT DESAI PUBLIC 70000 0.61254

19 ETERNITY POLYMERS LTD. PUBLIC 35000 0.30627

20 AJAY DILKHUSH SARUPRIA PUBLIC 70000 0.61254

21 NAISHADH PALEJA PUBLIC 55000 0.48128

22 BHUSHAN VIJAY SINGH GAJARIA PUBLIC 15000 0.13126

23 DINESH CHANDRA SHAHRA H.U.F PUBLIC 100000 0.87506

24 JYOTI  BHUPENDRA METHA PUBLIC 35000 0.30627

25 LAXMIKANT DEVJI THAKKER PUBLIC 25000 0.21877

26 NARENDRA V. SHETHIA PUBLIC 20000 0.17501

27 SHASHI KANT D. THAKKER PUBLIC 25000 0.21877

28 SGC SERVICES PVT LTD. PUBLIC 38500 0.3369

29 NIKHIL KISHORE VORA PUBLIC 100000 0.87506

30 LASHIT SANGHVI PUBLIC 230000 2.01264

31 ASHWIN KEDIA PUBLIC 50000 0.43753

32 NIKHIL KUMUDCHANDRA GHOLANI PUBLIC 30000 0.26252

33 JAGDISH N MASTER PUBLIC 150000 1.31259

34 MANISH SURESH SHAH PUBLIC 35000 0.30627

35 RAVI KANAIYALAL SHETH PUBLIC 125000 1.09383

36 BHARAT KANAIYALAL SHETH PUBLIC 125000 1.09383

37 HIREN HARESH VED PUBLIC 50000 0.43753

38 SEEMA SHARMA PUBLIC 40000 0.35002

39 PARVESH GANDOTRA PUBLIC 35000 0.30627

40 HAWA BILKIS ZUBAIR PUBLIC 100000 0.87506

41 PRABHA SOMANI PUBLIC 10000 0.08751

42 H L SOMANI PUBLIC 5000 0.04375

43 RASVICK APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED PUBLIC 35000 0.30627

44 DHARM VIR GUPTA HUF PUBLIC 10000 0.08751

45 RAJESH POONAMCHAND MARU PUBLIC 25000 0.21877

46 VIMLA DEVI PUBLIC 100000 0.87506

                                                          TOTAL 8342780 73.00439

Statement showing details of locked-in shares



(II)(a)

Sr. No. Type of outstanding DR 

(ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)

Number of outstanding 

DRs 

Number of shares underlying 

outstanding DRs

Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a 

percentage of total number of shares {i.e., 

Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in 

Statement at para (I)(a) above}

1 0.00

2 0.00

3 0.00

4 0.00

5 0.00

6 0.00

7 0.00

8 0.00

9 0.00

0 0 0.00TOTAL

Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs) 



(II)(b)

Sr. No. Name of the DR Holder Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, 

GDRs, SDRs, etc.)

Number of shares

 underlying outstanding  DRs 

Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of 

shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para 

(I)(a) above}

1 0.00

2 0.00

3 0.00

4 0.00

5 0.00

6 0.00

7 0.00

8 0.00

9 0.00

0.00

TOTAL 0 0.00

Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying 

shares are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares 


